Elite Power Solutions (UK)  - Lithium Ion Battery
Key parameters:
Cell Voltage
Nominal voltage: 3.20V
Max cell voltage: 4.00V (recommend not to exceed 3.80V)
Min cell voltage: 2.50V (recommend not to drop below 2.80V)
Operating temperature ranges
-20C to 65C for discharging
0C to 65C for charging
Current range
Up to 3C continuous current for charging and discharging
Up to 10C impulse discharging current
Recommended charging and discharging current: 0.5C
Cycle time 2000 cycles at 80%DOD at room temperature
Self discharge max 3% per month
  Single Cell 4-cell Pack
Part Number
Cell Capacity
(Ah)
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
GBS-LFMP20AH 20 72 x 42.5 x 155 0.75 180 x 79 x 166 3.00
GBS-LFMP40AH 40 126 x 46 x 189 1.40 126 x 198 x 189 6.60
GBS-LFMP60AH 60 126 x 65 x 189 2.50 126 x 274 x 189 9.20
GBS-LFMP60AHB 60 126 x 65 x 191 2.50 126 x 278 x 191 9.20
GBS-
LFMP100AHX
100 140 x 62 x 241 3.20 262 x 140 x 241 12.9
GBS-LFMP200AH 200 142 x 57 x 489 5.50 489 x 242 x 142 24.9
GBS-
LFMP200AHX
200 290 x 66 x 238 6.50 290 x 289 x 238 28.2
GBS-